Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

D O WODN

Austin Middle School

Mitchell Junior High School
Scottsburg Middle School
Salem Middle School

Immanuel Lutheran MS

New Washington Middle School

Average Time Score

00:15:11.89
00:15:31.59
00:16:01.86
00:16:24.06
00:18:04.62
00:16:54.92
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56
61
82
87
90
96

Name
River Valley Middle School
Parkview Middle School

Average Time
00:16:33.56
00:15:35.53

Finishers
3
1
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