Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Austin Middle School	00:15:11.89	56
2	Mitchell Junior High School	00:15:31.59	61
3	Scottsburg Middle School	00:16:01.86	82
4	Salem Middle School	00:16:24.06	87
5	Immanuel Lutheran MS	00:18:04.62	90
6	New Washington Middle School	00:16:54.92	96

non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	Finishers
River Valley Middle School	00:16:33.56	3
Parkview Middle School	00:15:35.53	1